To contact STEAM staff by phone, dial 314-506- then add the extension listed in the column on the right.

Staff by Last Name

Position

Room #

Extension

Ahern, Maggie
Barnard, Jessie
Blackshear, Rayna
Bonner, Yvonne
Carron, Elizabeth
Clifton, Mike
Cothran, Brett
Davis, Carmela
Doering, Karen
Drury, Ted
Eberhardt, Peter
Eggers, Kelly
Espinosa, Cose
Fontana, Thomas
Georges, Demetria
Gerlach, Pam
Gowdy, Jennifer
Grant, Brenda
Hughes, Tameka
Imhof, Carl
Johnson, Jamar
Johnson, Nunn
Johnson, Rhonda
Jordan, Aloni
Laramie, Angela
Love, Harvey
Lucas, Justin
Manning, Marc
Moore, Emily
Muth, James
Newton, Gage
Palliser, Trisha
Akilah, Penny
Perry, Bryce
Provence, Roxanne
Resmann, Jeremy
Rhodes, Keith
Roberts, Laurelyn
Rock, Elly

Ruffus, Tony

Scott Caine, Renee
Spencer, Jackson
Springer, Christina
Spurgeon, Ryan
Starks, Edward
Stiles, Ebony
Stuart, Delores

Fine Arts Instructor
World Lang. Inst. French
Counselor
Librarian
English/Language Instructor
PE/ Health Instructor
Chemistry/Science
Assistant Principal
2nd grade Probe Instructor
ELA & Drama Instructor
PLTW Computer Science
Fine Arts Instructor
World Lang. Instr. Spanish
English/Language Instructor
Fine Arts Instructor
4th grade Probe Instructor
Registrar
Nurse
Social Worker
SSD Coordinator
Security
SSD Paraprofessional
Math Instructor
College and Career Counselor
SSD Teacher

Business ED Instructor

Math & Aerospaxe Engin. (PLTW)

Social Studies Instructor
Vocal Music Instructor
World Lang. Instructor (Spanish)
Social Studies Instructor
English/Language Instructor
Business ED Instructor
Restorative Room
3rd grade Probe Instructor
Science Instructor
Athletic Director
ELA
Anatomy/Physiology
Social Studies Instructor
AD Office Professional
Biology Instructor
Music Instructor
PE/Health Instructor
Math Instructor
Counselor

Attendance Secretary

2355
1325
Student Affairs Office
Circ. Desk
2070
2255
2220
Student Affairs
L-100
1045
2275
2330
1315/2275
2075
2305
L-090
Main Office
Nurse's Office
2115
Main Office
Security Booth
1080
1030
Student Affairs
1275
2240/2245
1055
1285
1505/1525
1320
1270
2080
2250
2205
L-95
1300
Main Office
1040
2085
1295
Main Office
2215
1480/1505
GYM /2260
1050
Student Affairs Office
Main Office

5849
5859
3810
5828
5880
5872
5855
5813
5852
5881
5875
5871
5835/3904
5878
TBD
3913
5816
5830
5842
5883
3800
5912
5801
5860
5833
5870
5882
5863
5841/5846
5851
5838
5873
5869
5865
5858
5853
5823
5884
5874
5834
5822
5866
5845
5844/5868
5915
5821
5809



Stutzert, Jenifer
Tandler, Jeff Dr.
Vargas, Brett
Vordtriede, Michael
Walbridge, Jennifer
Wallace, Rachelle
White, Tralonda
Wilke, Mathew
Williams, Julie
Winstead, Sarah
Winstead, Scott

Math Instructor
Principal
Math Instructor
Probe Instructor
Office Manager
SSD Instructor
Assistant to AP Ms. Davis
Biology and Intro. to Engineering (PLTW)
Social Studies Instructor (Dept. Chair)
Science Instrutor (Dept. Chair)

Permanent Sub

1100
Main Office
1035
L-80
Main Office
1080
Studen Affairs Office
1310/2060
1290
2235/2060
Main Office

5881
5806
5885
3912
5820
5912
5813
3817
5879
5861/5864
5800



